
D02 - Junior Riders Individual Competition

Judges:

Lee Tubman (CAN)
Susan Hoevenaars (AUS)
Leif Toernblad (DEN)
William Warren (USA)
Cesar Torrente (COL)
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Test: FEI Individual Junior 2009 edition (update 2018)

Friday, August 2, 2019 - 8.00 am

O F F I C I A L    R E S U L T

Rider
Horse

TOTAL
Rk

CHENation BM

G Annelise Klepper

5 Happy Texas Moonlight
72.059

(2)
71.618

(2)
71.324

(1)
12y / G / Happy Diamond / Top of Class / OLDBG / 106IA68 / Shannon Klepper  

%
71.44171.618

(1)
70.588

(2)
Region 2

S Dennesy Rogers

18 Chanel
70.000

(3)
70.441

(4)
69.706

(2)
bay / 14y / M / Blue Horse Romance / Gribaldi / 105AI62 / Dorriah Rogers  

%
70.20670.735

(3)
70.147

(3)
Region 7

B Isabelle Braden

9 Dali de la Ferme Rose
69.853

(4)
72.941

(1)
68.676

(5)
bay / 10y / G / Dancier / Silvio I / HANN / 105YC61 / Chris Braden, Erin Braden  

%
70.14767.059

(7)
72.206

(1)
Region 3

4. Jori Dupell

17 Fiderprinz
72.647

(1)
71.029

(3)
67.647

(6)
bay / 10y / G / Fidertanz 2 / Prinz Oldenburg / OLDBG / 105YR34 / Jori Dupell  

%
69.94171.176

(2)
67.206

(8)
Region 6

5. Allison Nemeth

1 Dafoe
68.529

(5)
69.559

(6)
69.412

(3)
dbay / 16y / G / De Niro / Walt Disney / HANN / 105FM77 / Allison Nemeth  

%
69.23568.676

(4)
70.000

(4)
Region 1

6. Nicolas Beck

14 Campari
67.353

(7)
70.000

(5)
69.412

(3)
chest / 12y / G / Vic / Mytens XX / KWPN / 105YY16 / Nicolas Beck  

%
68.94168.382

(5)
69.559

(5)
Region 4

7. Hannah Thiher

13 Delfiano
66.471

(9)
69.265

(7)
66.471

(9)
bay / 16y / G / Del Piero / 104IB51 / Terri Thiher  

%
67.11867.206

(6)
66.176

(10)
Region 4

8. Camille Molten

10 Heros
68.088

(6)
66.765

(9)
65.882

(10)
15y / M / Blue Hors Hertug / Lucky Light / DWB / 105SP86 / Camille Molten  

%
66.76565.294

(11)
67.794

(6)
Region 3

9. Skye Simpson

24 Dazzle
65.294

(11)
66.765

(9)
65.588

(12)
bay / 7y / G / Danone I / Londonderry / OLDBG / 106AO01 / Skye Simpson  

%
65.67665.147

(13)
65.588

(13)
Region 9

10. Ariel Boesener

32 Winniepuuh
66.765

(8)
63.382

(18)
66.618

(8)
chest / 16y / G / Weltmeyer / Ludendorff / HANN / 103NB43 / Ariel Boesener  

%
65.58866.618

(9)
64.559

(15)
NS

11. Kathryn Robinson

36 Forget-Me-Not
65.088

(12)
63.471

(17)
67.147

(7)
dbay / 9y / M / Valdez / Ferro / KWPN / 106NB50 / Carol Robinson  

%
65.55964.500

(14)
67.588

(7)
AB

11. Maggie Elsbernd

16 Zeestar Texel
64.265

(15)
69.118

(8)
64.853

(13)
black / 15y / G / Ferro / Nabuur / KWPN / 106JE26 / Maggie Elsbernd  

%
65.55963.529

(17)
66.029

(11)
Region 4

13. Nicholas Bryan

11 Rugby S
65.882

(10)
64.118

(15)
64.118

(15)
bay / 17y / G / Riccione / Matcho Aa / HANN / 106HD34 / Pamela Schneider  

%
65.20666.765

(8)
65.147

(14)
Region 3

14. Anna Swackhammer

27 Wrazzmatazz
64.706

(13)
66.029

(11)
63.529

(18)
bay / 16y / G / Jazz / Darwin / 105DW49 / Melissa Sinclair  

%
64.76565.294

(11)
64.265

(16)
ON
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15. Abby Fodor

2 Ritter Benno
63.529

(20)
63.824

(16)
65.882

(10)
bay / 18y / G / Rolls Royce / Weinberg / WESTF / 103XJ38 / Marie Fodor  

%
64.26564.265

(15)
63.824

(18)
Region 1

15. Gage Miles

25 Castillier
64.118

(16)
61.618

(25)
64.265

(14)
black / 17y / M / Charon / Rubinstein I / HANN / 105JS11 / Michele Miles  

%
64.26565.588

(10)
65.735

(12)
Region 9

17. Tessa Holloran

20 Cramique Kerguelen
63.824

(18)
65.735

(12)
63.971

(16)
black / 7y / G / Soliman / Rubinstein I / 106NP34 / Vincent Flores  

%
64.14764.118

(16)
63.088

(21)
Region 8

18. Missy McGinn

6 Felissirana
64.500

(14)
65.529

(13)
63.765

(17)
chest / 9y / M / Belissimo M / Prestige VDL / KWPN / 106MC43 / Alise Carrico  

%
64.08862.735

(18)
63.912

(17)
Region 2

19. Averi Allen

15 Superman
63.676

(19)
61.471

(27)
61.618

(23)
chest / 6y / G / Scolari / Matcho Aa / HANN / 106MI40 / Jonni Allen  

%
63.00061.618

(22)
66.618

(9)
Region 4

20. Kiara Williams-Brown

28 Cluseau
62.794

(22)
61.618

(25)
63.235

(20)
bay / 14y / G / Concetto / Calido / 104TD26 / Simone Williams  

%
62.67662.353

(20)
63.382

(20)
ON

21. Mary Goodrich

19 Bambolero
63.971

(17)
62.059

(24)
61.324

(24)
bay / 9y / G / Bordeaux / Rosier / OLDBG / 106MD57 / Mary Goodrich  

%
62.44161.029

(24)
63.824

(18)
Region 8

22. Logan Iwanoff

29 Linden Ein
62.059

(24)
62.647

(23)
63.529

(18)
bay / 15y / G / Lux / Wendekreis / HANN / 103CW66 / Margaret & Simone Williams  

%
62.26560.294

(26)
62.794

(23)
ON

22. Lily-Rose Lemaire

35 World Lady
62.941

(21)
63.235

(20)
60.000

(28)
chest / 19y / M / World Cup I / HANN / 105YK66 / Lynda Tétreault  

%
62.26562.500

(19)
62.647

(25)
QB

24. Chloe Vandenplas

33 Furst Rubilo
61.029

(27)
64.265

(14)
62.647

(21)
bay / 14y / G / Furst Heinrich / Rubiloh / 104MF15 / Bethanne Murphy  

%
62.20661.324

(23)
61.765

(27)
QB

25. Sydney Lipar

26 Sandroletto
62.794

(22)
63.088

(22)
62.059

(22)
black / 14y / G / Sandro Hit / Rouletto / 106AD77 / Melany Lipar  

%
61.91259.412

(28)
62.206

(26)
Region 9

26. Emma Teff

3 Ugo JV
61.618

(25)
63.382

(18)
60.294

(27)
grey / 8y / G / Leviton / Jaleoso II / 106LQ23 / Lee Burton  

%
61.73560.294

(26)
63.088

(21)
Region 1

27. Emma Claire Stephens

23 De Nouvelle Vie
59.706

(28)
61.029

(28)
61.029

(26)
chest / 11y / G / 105PB96 / Emma Claire Stephens  

%
60.88261.912

(21)
60.735

(28)
Region 9

28. Kaylyn Minnis

12 Far Niente
61.471

(26)
63.235

(20)
61.176

(25)
bay / 17y / G / Fürst Heinrich / Corlando / OLDBG / 106MR29 / Denise Perrotta  

%
60.82457.647

(30)
60.588

(29)
Region 3

29. Rose Keller

21 Dievittorio O
59.412

(29)
58.382

(30)
57.500

(31)
chest / 11y / G / Vittorio / Gentleman / KWPN / 106KD11 / Jennifer Keller, Rose Keller  

%
59.50059.412

(28)
62.794

(23)
Region 8

30. Anna Kjems

22 Zaino
57.647

(30)
59.265

(29)
59.559

(29)
10y / G / Zardin Firfod / Blue Hors Don Schufro / DWB / 105OB34 / Anna Kjems  

%
59.41260.882

(25)
59.706

(30)
Region 8

31. Maggie Tifft

8 E-Ros
56.765

(31)
56.618

(31)
56.471

(32)
bay / 10y / G / Johnson / Weltmeyer / KWPN / 106LP21 / Maggie Tifft  

%
56.64755.147

(31)
58.235

(31)
Region 2

32. Marilie Roy

34 Sam by Guert
54.265

(32)
55.735

(32)
57.647

(30)
bay / 8y / G / Spielberg / Ferro / NRPS / 105RL55 / Nicolas Guertin  

%
55.47153.824

(32)
55.882

(32)
QB

Tori Belles

4 Romulus ---

bay / 10y / G / Blue Hors Hotline / Blue Hors Romancier / 106HF00 / Tori Belles  

%
-

--

Region 1

Katie Teehan

7 Zinca ---

bay / 15y / M / Kennedy / Freestyle / 106GW40 / Katie Teehan  

%
-

--

Region 2

34 starts

Judges:

E - Lee Tubman (CAN) H - Susan Hoevenaars (AUS) C - Leif Toernblad (DEN) M - William Warren (USA) B - Cesar Torrente (COL)


